Rockies on Budget East

Tariffs

= Cost per person in Canadian $s.

= Rates include GST.
= Please check with us for Youth and Child rates.

DMC1

»= Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-ROBYVR

Start in Endin Single Third Person  Fourth Person
Vancouver Calgary  Slab Tour Coach Per Person Supplement Reduction Reduction
22-May-22 | 29-May-22 | 10 15-Seater $2,419 $911 -$244 -$366
26-Jun-22 | 03-Jul-22 | 10 15-Seater $2,621 $1,079 -$300 -$450
24-Jul-22 | 31-Jul-22 10 15-Seater $2,661 $1,112 -$311 -$466
21-Aug-22 | 28-Aug-22 | 10 15-Seater $2,614 $1,073 -$298 -$447
25-Sep-22 | 02-Oct-22 | 10 15-Seater $2,419 $91 -$244 -$366
23-0ct-22 | 30-0Oct-22 | 10 15-Seater $2,289 $803 -$208 -$312

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Room Configuration Beds Occupancy

TWIN &3 or 33 tt
SINGLE &3 or R3R5 t
TRIPLE DS ttt
QUAD R 3 tttd

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.
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